- 1	ASS. REC. BY:		REF: C	53/ 671 190	15355/TI	Cf3 USpeci	al Instruction:	
hurina,	Surveyor :			ASSIGNME				2 2 20 50
Imalia.(From (Person):	Elain (word	of C1	1	D	ate/Time: 30.9	3.19 13.30p.m
	Estimated Cost	-			Bill to:			
	To Inspect Vel		RES/EVA	/INV/MV/CS 4	3	Insured:	GBJ 1	4731×
	at Workshop n	us mim	Brfurma	nce		Tel:	92210404	
	of 4B Toh	Guan R	and Eas	#01-115				
	Policy No: Dn	ncusylgig	461900		Claim No:	SNM 190	203993102	
	Sum Insured:				Excess:			
	Make of Veh:					D	O.A. 23.4.7	019
	(Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / REV \$0.3.19].	24 HRS	son Contacted: _	Grain	Vel	H.O.D. Endorsemen	
	Date/Time) Estimate	42 Toh	Guan R	and Gast	#01-78
		SLS 696A						
		GBJ 4731	X -X					
		Dismarth	2:39/20	19				

	AS	SIGNMENT
	200 200	Veh No. S LS 6964 Yr Regn. Jul 1 11
From:	Date 30.8. 249	Type: M Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Felimated Cost		
•	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: Marcales Bonz E200 G. 1796 Colour Black No Insured/Std/NI/NA
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SZS	Make: Mevical 50/12 1200 50 1796
at Workshop m/s	n	Colour Slack Insured / Std / NI / NA
of . Y		Sp.Reading 13 5408 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:
Policy No.		C/NO. () NDD207448.2 F1210:
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or -
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / Stim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 264 30 K()
(Policy Condition)		R: C
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	ime of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO
Bal. or Market Value.		Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mr
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 30/8/19 8 4/
	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at MTM 42 Toh GuanRd.
Lum Sum:		Ed I Deed Lolis I NIC I Deedton or
1	1 24 HRS PRS'	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA (REV) REP.	/ 24 HRS	IT FUT NIS
CA (RFV) REP.	Vehicle: IN / Ot	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
CA (RFV) REP.	Vehicle: IN / Ot	IT FUT NIS
Date: F Date / Time Action	Vehicle: IN / OL	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the collision
CA (RFV) REP.	Vehicle: IN / OL Person Contacted: NO GIM: Prefi. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisions of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to c
Date: F Date: F Date: Time Action Date/Time. File Pass to?	Vehicle: IN / OL	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/
Date: F Date: F Date / Time Action Date/Time. File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return to?	Person Contacted: In / Instruction No G14 - \$1	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 150
Date: F Date: F Date: Time Action Date/Time: File Pass to?	Vehicle: IN / OL Person Contacted: NO GIM: Prefi. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Insp (\$
Date: F Date / Time Action Date/Time. File Pass to?	Person Contacted: NO GIA Preli. Report Final Report Add F	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Interview (\$ Pricos
Date: F Date / Time Action Date / Time Pass to?	Person Contacted: NO G14 \$1 Preli. Report Final Report Add F	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Insp (\$

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	30 Aug 2019		30 Aug 2019 13:30 Assign		nej sabilited	this Addition	New Assigni Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	eference	CI	aim Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Cre	eated by insur	er]	
Main Clain	nant:	TEO C	HOON LIANG						
Vehicle Re		SLS6			ate of Loss:	220			
Claim Typ			TP / SNM19D203993C02			100000	23/08/2019 17:00 - :59		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):				olicy/Cover Note No.: olicy No. (Claimant):	DMC	DMCVSN1919461900		
				1,5-6	xcess:	Cent	S\$350.00		
Repairer:		Mtm P East -	erformance Auto		Ltd () 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-115 ENTERPRISE HUB, 608586 Jurong				
Handling I	nsurer:	China	Taiping Insurance	(Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	Tel: 6389 6111	Handled by Elai	no Chaonal	
Adjuster:		LKK At	ito Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561	Final Rpt due	10/09/20191	ne cheong)	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC								
	no mail for this ca			197		View Al	Compos	e Case Mail	
		wae.							
E									
	CIATED TASK	s			View All Sear	ch Tasks Cre		1 4 7 7	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler			ate New Task	Complete	
No results.			- Subject	nanuler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created C	On Done?	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	Transf	er	Fee
---------	--------	----	-----

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S
Road tax, including Over Paymen Amount Payable	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	GST Amount	Amount After GS
Late renewal fee(s) will be impose	ed if road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enqu	re Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pay	able. Serebin is being transferred
PM Emission :		D (T D)) (-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-(-	-61-
NOx Emission :			
HC Emission:	•		
CO Emission :	•		
CO2 Emission :			
Intended Transfer Date:	03 Sep 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	31 Dec 2019		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	30 Jun 2021		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	31 Dec 2019		
COE Expiry Date :	30 Jun 2021		
Quota Premium :	\$67,700.00		
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	9		
Original Registration Date :	01 Jul 2011		
Year Of Manufacture :	2011		
Unladen Weight :	1685 kg		
Maximum Laden Weight:	2155 kg		
Maximum Power Output :	135.0 kW (181 bhp)		
Engine Capacity :	1796 cc		
Engine No.:	27186030233478		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Chassis No.:	WDD2074482F121004		
Vehicle Model :	E 200CGI CABRIOLET		
Vehicle Make :	MERCEDES BENZ		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Type:	P10 - Passenger Motor Car		
Vehicle No.:	SLS696A		

Amount dyasie	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	•	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	696H	
Vehicle No.:	SLS696A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E 200CGI CABRIOLET	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2011	
Engine No.:	27186030233478	
Chassis No.:	WDD2074482F121004	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$55,496.00	
Original Registration Date:	01 Jul 2011	
First Registration Date:	01 Jul 2011	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$55,496.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2021	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$30,522.00	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2021	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$67,700.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,355.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$42,877.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

24/08/2019 14:17 23/08/2019 17:30 PASIR RIS ST 21 BLK 229 SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SLS696A
PASIR RIS ST 21 BLK 229 SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLS696A
TEO CHOON LIANG
S7910696H
JULIAN91821822@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-91821822
OTHERS-91821822
MERCEDES-BENZ
E-CLASS
at
, NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
GA430332
TEO CHOON LIANG
S7910696H
02/04/1979
INDOOR
16/04/2004
15 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE
+65-91821822

OTHERS-91821822

JULIAN91821822@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 60 MARINE DRIVE #03-50

Postcode

440060

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

ii No, Relationship of the

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

Imaum naraan/a)

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

.

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MDM CHUA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TRAVIS

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: DAVIS

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ4731D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

HOI KUM POR

NRIC/Passport Number

HOI KUM FOR

NICIT assport ivui

S1809386C

Contact Number

91146966

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers end/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

TCH PLAN	severse	Vehicle A - \$L\$6964
-	(B)	B-GBJ4731)
	Ay my car	
		Legend Vahicle Motorcycle
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
Both cars 8to. My car A 3 8t	fationery Car B Veverse	. Outo my Car A
	(6)	(m) (m)
Essenger on boar	od my car: moin chua,	travis, davis.
4		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect. have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim against own policy to ware collector more details.	must be made within the stipulated timefra
from the day of occurrence, kindly check	k your policy for more details.	
Polloyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Prince a difference	porting Centre Personnel's Signature

Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEM This is NOT an admission of bigme / liability.	but a summary of iden					o be signed by	noru delen
and facts which will speed up the settlement	xact location of acci	dent				Injuries eve	
DS 8119 FR	Pacir	Ni St.	21 RIK	259		No	Yes .
4 Material damage	1-3-1	1 5 1	Witness' name, addr	ass and tel no. ()	to be underlin	ed if he/sho	Vehicle Video
	No Yes	velicles	Is passenger in vehicle	A or vehicle B)		. (Camera Availabl
	res res	L:				114	O Yes
Registration No. SUS (91)		12 CIRCUM	ach of the releva	71	Registrati (VEHICI	LEB) t	RJ 47
To- Classon	A.	hones applicable	to your vehicin	B	Tuented /b	olicyholder (se	ra insumnce car
Harris (Copfiel enters)	traled.	(State Co	Annus	10	ane_ epital letters		
		College Inte		3D			
Address	(2)	Certified Into te		3CI Ad	dress		
The second second second second second	D4	Coffsed into Pa		40			
NRIC/Passport na S 791060	6 H	Cultivine trace to		40 NF	SC / Passoc	t no.	
	Dr.	Collifet fitte		-		ern till Spin)	
Ted no. (from Sq tall Spm)	Di Di	Celleran - Cro	A P. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	*D	up Ember 5	gen im Spin)	
HP LIO C LAC		Cultivian - Heed		30			
Vehicle May 1 - 11	11/26	Collision - He		100 2	Vehicle		
Hale type Merc. E - Cla	AT- 621	Coffsion - Majo			ske, type		
g Insgranta company	D11	Collision - Opening	Door of Whicle	11D let	Insurance	company	
CA OC DIPFI D	TPO DII	Cofficien - No	aveleboot.	130	****		TPFT CT
Does the policy cover damage to vehicle A?	D14	Collision -	U.Fues	140 Do	es the policy	cover damage	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
No Tes	1715	Driek SHiring 2 B	reg billioner		40 [Yes	
Policy Ha GAH30332	- A 1314	No. Eulosion	or Lightening	1462 96	No. (6 a	ratible)	
0 1/0 /	1017	Floo	d	170			
Driver Sezne as O	the second secon	Ht and fun / Yandafun /			Driver (Sco	driving france)	
Name	1200	10% by Fallen Tree		1957	me HC	To losused	In Pa
(copital lotters)	D10	No Coll		20CJ (CB	picel Mators)		12/1-
HREC / Passport no.	- C21	Side Sir		ZID HE	IC / Rossport	180.	MARP
Class of licence	- C22	Bet		2253	as of licence		0 100
IP	- «	State TOTAL	number of "	10.00		91	14691
Gender Male Female		boxes marked		Ge	nder Male	Fema	F
10 Indicate the point	[33] sa	ketch of accident who	en lannet occurred	133	15	Indicate the	point
	icase and cate: 1. la	yout of the road - 2 the time of impact - 4, the	direction of vehicles	A and B with amo	Ars -	of initial Impa	
an arrow (-5)	Oest posicion at the	dent of subject - 7 rist	roiso signs - 5. nomes	OR DIVE SETEMBED OF I	oges	an arrow(-a)	
THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	-				- ()		71 10
		1		-		AT	1 1 1
8 1						A	4
0						0 1	
7 4 1 111			-		_	n L	9
8 101	FFFR	TOY	MITA	THE		8 70	
	VELED		1111111				
11 Visible damage to valricle A	+++	1111		\Box	1	Visible dama	ge to vehicle
			+				
li-i		+					
					-		
- Marie 1991	manufic grants your	-2500 100 12 3-6 6800	SHOPP CHARLE		-		
14 My remerks		15 Simulatore	of drivers	14	My remark	=	
	_1	argreedine:	or orients case		DOMESTICATION OF		
		1					
	A	~		_			
	-1 /3(-			
	- A A	1		B -			
	- (OB()	you.		_			
	- 1	4		_			
				-			
 In the event of injuries or in the event of damage to welldes A and B, give information overfeat 	to property coner than		the statement ofter signing or should take one cook	9		For inquired? I	ndrvidual State

Individual Statement

ured *	Occupation (if mo Vehicle registration)		/ cc		If commercial	vehide,							
	2 venice registreto			I. a. a. a.	permissible ca		rumber and n	ume of					
which vehicle are	3 Is driver the own		NO Driver	Relationship of with owner	/ Snourer	of driver's	own vehicle	(where applicable)	1	_			
the primer?	4 Eact purpose for		s being used at time of	accident Priv	rate use Co	remercial	use OH			*			
	5 Is the vehicle still		1	no, state where i		. 1	1	Tel n	0				
8	6 Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes No No Third Party (Own Workshop)												
	If no, state action	n to be taken	Third Party	Reporting O	7			Whe del	ver an emplo	yee			
	7 Date of birth	Occupation		Date of licens	e pass W	as vehic e ituura	e driven will d'a pennissi	of the l	nsured's				
iver or person in arge of vehicle at	747	Indoor	Outdoor	1614	1071	"	No	Yes	No	_			
the time of accident (including insured)	8 Give details of a	ny p re existi ng im	pairment of sight or has	aring and of any	other disability								
	9 Full details of all	l driving conviction	s induding pending pro	secutions in the	last 36 months								
	Date		C	Offence .				Penalty					
							_						
	10 Name(s), address(es) and Injuries s approximate age(s)		Injuries sustained	If vehicle occupants, state in which vehicle		Wure seat helts being word?		to ho	Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?				
njured .	-		-	\rightarrow		Yes	No	Yes	No	-			
ersons	-					Yes	No	Yes	No	1			
						Yes	No	1	No	-			
						Yes	No	Yes	No	1			
Damage to property & vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and address(es) of or details of proper or details		Vehicle registration or details of proper	no. Nature	O. Nature of damage			Insurer's name and address (if known)					
	100	dent reported to the state which Police		No									
Police action	13 Was notice of	of intended prosecu	ution given? Yes	_+16									
	14 Weather con	ditions O	w /	Raining			Others						
	Cotton Cotton												
	15 Road surface												
	16 Speed of vehicles A km/hr B km/hr												
	17 What warnin	17 What warnings were given by driver or other party?											
Accident	18 Were street lights illuminated? Yes No												
Accident details		19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/the other vehicle(s)?											
	19 What lights	were displayed on			20 If your vehicle is commercial, state weight of load carried at time of accident								
	19 What lights 20 If your vehic	were displayed on ide is commercial,	state weight of load car	ried at time of a		_							
	19 What lights 20 If your vehic 21 State how a	were displayed on ide is commercial,	state weight of load car , width of roads, speed	ried at time of a									
	19 What lights 20 If your vehic 21 State how a 22 State numb	were displayed on ide is commercial, accident happened per of Passengers	state weight of load car , width of roads, speed	ried at time of a limits, etc (Refer									
details	19 What lights 20 If your vehic 21 State how a 22 State numb	were displayed on ide is commercial, accident happened per of Passangers the foregoing pertic	state weight of load car , width of roads, speed (including over)	ried at time of a limits, etc (Refer			Date			_			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	30 Aug 2019		30 Aug 2019 13:30 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main)[F	teference	Claim De	etails	Documents	Show All			
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS			[Created	by insurer]				
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	тео сно	TEO CHOON LIANG								
Vehicle Re No.:	eg. SLS696	A		Date o		23/08/2019 17:00 - :59 [97 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	M19D203993C	02	Policy/ Note N		DMCVSN1919461900				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	GBJ4731	×		Policy (Claim						
				Excess						
Repairer:	Mtm Perf	ormance Auto P	te Ltd () 48 TOH GI	JAN ROAD EAST #0	1-115 ENTERPRISE	HUB, 608586 Juron	g East - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:						d by Elaine Cheong				
Adjuster:	10/09/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	ed by MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt due			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View /	All Compose Case Mail			
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	sks⊟			View All	Search Tasks Crea	ate New Task Complete			
Due Da	ate Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done			

Claim Documents

*SLS696A (SNM19D203993C02)

[GBJ4731X]

TP

TEO CHOON LIANG
Aug 23 2019 5:00PM

[-]

Mtm Performance Auto Pte Ltd

Photos/Images					V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	ımbnail	Prin
1	03/09/19 11:09	General View	₫ Lo	ad JPG	V
2	03/09/19 11:09	General View	63 Lo	ad JPG	V
3	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
4	03/09/19 11:09	General View	₫ Lo	ad JPG	V
5	03/09/19 11:09	General View	② Lo	ad JPG	V
6	03/09/19 11:09	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
7	03/09/19 11:09	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
8	03/09/19 11:09	General View	₫ Lo	ad JPG	V
9	03/09/19 11:09	General View	■ Lo	ad JPG	V
10	03/09/19 11:09	General View	63 Lo	ad JPG	V
11	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
12	03/09/19 11:09	General View	3 Lo	ad JPG	V
13	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
14	03/09/19 11:09	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
15	03/09/19 11:09	General View	② Lo	ad JPG	V
16	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
17	03/09/19 11:09	General View	② Lo	ad JPG	V
18	03/09/19 11:09	General View	② Lo	ad JPG	V
19	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
20	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
21	03/09/19 11:09	General View	② Lo	ad JPG	V
22	03/09/19 11:09	General View	■ Lo	ad JPG	V
23	03/09/19 11:09	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
24	03/09/19 11:09	General View	⑥ Lo	ad JPG	V
25	03/09/19 11:09	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	V
26	03/09/19 11:09	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	V
27	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
28	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
29	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	⑥ Lo	ad JPG	V
30	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	⑥ Lo	ad JPG	V
31	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
32	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
33	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 € Lo	ad JPG	V
34	30/09/19 14:48	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		umbnail	_
1	30/08/19 13:30	PRS - SLS696A	₫ Lo	ad PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset	Save	Print
	Reset	Reset Save

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/CTI19015355/T1CF3E2

Date: 07/10/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1919461900

Claimant

SLS696A

Insured Vehicle GBJ4731X No:

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

23/08/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203993C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS696A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E200, 1.8 CGI CABRIOLET

Engine No:

27186030233478

135408 km

Reg. Date:

01/07/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2074482F121004

Colour:

Black

1796 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

265/30 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

No

265/30 R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/08/2019

Date Inspected:

30/08/2019 Inspected At:

42 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-78

Repairer: Mtm Performance Auto Pte

Ltd

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$6,000.00 -\$7,000.00

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 07 Oct 2019)

Parts: N/A MERCEDES-BENZ E200 1.8 CGI CABRIOLET (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS696A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >